
Peter BROWN
Pierre FURLAN
Karine SHAN
Liliane TAURU
Mireille VIGNOL

Alain BRIANCHON
Christophe SAND

PROGRAMME DES DÉDICACES
GRANDE LIBRAIRIE 

SILO 2018

VENDREDI 07 SEPTEMBRE

15h40-17h00 

17h40-18h30 



Jean-Marie CREUGNET 
Luc DEBORDE (à 10h15)
Sosthène DESANGE
Claudine JACQUES 
Nicolas KURTOVITCH (à 10h15)
Joël PAUL
Jean VANMAÏ

David CANO
Auriane DUMORTIER
Sophie DUMORTIER
Julie DUPRÉ
Léopold HNACIPAN
Frédéric OHLEN
Alejandra RINCK RAMIREZ
Liliane TAURU 

PROGRAMME DES DÉDICACES
GRANDE LIBRAIRIE 

SILO 2018

SAMEDI 08 SEPTEMBRE

10h00-11h00 

11h30-12h15 



Pierre FURLAN
Witi IHIMAERA
Roland ROSSERO
Peter SIPELI
Chantal SPITZ
Paul TAVO
Mireille VIGNOL (à 14h30)

Alain BRIANCHON
Marie M.
Stéphane MOYSAN (à 15h30)
Laure OZANON (à 15h30)
Christophe SAND
Mireille VIGNOL (jusqu'à 15h30)
Marc WILTZ

Bernard BERGER (à 16h20)
Gilles COLLEU (à 16h30)
Jutta HEPKE (à 16h30)
Matthieu JUNCKER
Ismet KURTOVITCH (à 16h35)
Marie-Pierre & Agnès LEVALLOIS

         (à 16h35)
Hamid MOKKADEM (à 16h35)
Stéphane MOYSAN (jusqu'à 16h30)
Adrian MUCKLE

Bernard BERGER (jusqu'à 17h20)
Gilles COLLEU (jusqu'à 17h40)
Sosthène DESANGE (16h40-17h40)
Jutta HEPKE
Marie-Pierre & Agnès LEVALLOIS
Laurence LAGABRIELLE
Niko (16h40-17h40)
Hamid MOKKADEM
Ismet KURTOVITCH (jusqu'à 17h35)

SAMEDI 08 SEPTEMBRE

14h00-15h00 

15h00-16h00 

16h00-17h00 

17h00-18h00 



Dominique BERTON 
Bernard BILLOT 
Jenny BRIFFA (à 09h30)
Inès COLIN
Julie DUPRÉ 
Niko
Alejandra RINCK RAMIREZ

Evelyne ANDRÉ-GUIDICI (à 11h15)
Guillaume BERGER (à 11h30)
Gilbert BLADINIÈRES (à 11h30)
Luc DEBORDE
Nicolas KURTOVITCH (à 11h30)
Myriam MALAO
Luc TOURNABIEN

PROGRAMME DES DÉDICACES
GRANDE LIBRAIRIE 

SILO 2018

DIMANCHE 09 SEPTEMBRE

10h00-11h00 

11h00-12h15 



Samir BOUHADJADJ
Pierre FURLAN
IMASANGO
Yannick JAN
Waej JUNI-GENIN
Alexandre ROSADA
Nicolas VIGNOLES

Julie DUPRÉ (à 15h30)
Nicole ISCH
Firmin MUSSARD 
Peter SIPELI
Manuel TOURAILLE 

Luc Enoka CAMOUI
Pierre FURLAN 
Witi IHIMAERA 
Hamid MOKKADEM
Frédéric OHLEN 
Peter SIPELI
Chantal SPITZ
Georges Waixen WAYEWOL 

DIMANCHE 09 SEPTEMBRE

14h00-15h00 

15h00-16h00 

16h00-17h00 


